South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:33:48 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0808 (Rat #0572, Act #0495 of 1986) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 46-1-140 so as to require the use of
anti-syphon devices on irrigation systems, to provide civil penalties, and provide for the promulgation of regulations and for
enforcement of the provisions of this Act.-amended title

01/14/86
01/14/86
02/26/86
03/25/86
03/25/86
04/03/86
04/08/86
04/08/86
05/22/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
05/29/86
06/03/86
06/05/86
06/06/86
06/06/86
06/06/86
06/12/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-78

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-78
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-759
Amended SJ-1199

Read second time SJ-1200

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1430

Introduced and read first time HJ-2232

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2232
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3231
Debate adjourned HJ-3440

Reconsidered HJ-3441

Amended HJ-3441

Read second time HJ-3442

Read third time HJ-3499

Returned HJ-3499

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3480

Ratified R 572

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/06/86

Act No. 495

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



