

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### S\*0808 (Rat #0572, Act #0495 of 1986) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 46-1-140 so as to require the use of anti-syphon devices on irrigation systems, to provide civil penalties, and provide for the promulgation of regulations and for enforcement of the provisions of this Act.-amended title

01/14/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-78
01/14/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-78
02/26/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-759
03/25/86	Senate	Amended SJ-1199
03/25/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1200
04/03/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1430
04/08/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2232
04/08/86	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2232
05/22/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3231
05/28/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3440
05/28/86	House	Reconsidered HJ-3441
05/28/86	House	Amended HJ-3441
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3442
05/29/86	House	Read third time HJ-3499
05/29/86	House	Returned HJ-3499
06/03/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3480
06/05/86		Ratified R 572
06/06/86		Signed By Governor
06/06/86		Effective date 06/06/86
06/06/86		Act No. 495
06/12/86		Copies available